GE APPLIANCES

Profile

UNLOCK MORE
WHEN YOU CONNECT

GE and GE Profile™ smart ranges have built-in WiFi that

works with the SmartHQ™ app to deliver additional features
and cooking modes. The modes can be accessed by making
a one-time WiFi connection and download to the appliance
or by having a continuous WiFi connection.

RANGES

Precision Cooking Cooktop
(Sous Vide)

New feature downloaded.

JS760

JGS760

PSS93
PS960

PB935
PB965

PHS930

PHS93X

PGS930
PGS960

PGB935

PGB965

P2S930

P2B935

Precision Cooking Oven

No-Preheat Air Fry

Precision Burner (Hestan Pan)

Precision Cooktop Sensor

Convection Roast

Specialty Cooking Mode—
Frozen Snacks

Specialty Cooking Mode—
Frozen Pizza

Specialty Cooking Mode—
Baked Goods

Remote Oven Control

Remote Notifications

Meat Probe—Enhanced
(Preset foods/temps)

Precision Cooking Cooktop
(Sous Vide)—Enhanced
(Preset foods/temps)

Precision Burner (Hestan Pan)—
Enhanced (Preset foods/temps)

Precision Sensor—Enhanced
(Preset foods/temps)

In-Oven Camera™

Guided Cooking via Hestan

Clock Sync

Scan-to-Cook

Timers (app)

Precision Cooking Oven

Voice Control

Download the SmartHQ™ app to expand your cooking capabilities. a

POWERED BY

SmartHQ'

PC96724



