



UNLOCK MORE WHEN YOU CONNECT

GE and GE Profile™ smart ranges have built-in WiFi that works with the SmartHQ[™] app to deliver additional features and cooking modes. The modes can be accessed by making a one-time WiFi connection and download to the appliance or by having a continuous WiFi connection.



RANGES	GE		Profile								
	JS760	JGS760	PSS93 PS960	PB935 PB965	PHS930	PHS93X	PGS930 PGS960	PGB935	PGB965	P2S930	P2B935
Download with a One-Time	e WiFi Co	nnection									
Precision Cooking Cooktop (Sous Vide)					•	•					
Precision Cooking Oven						•					
No-Preheat Air Fry			•		•	•	•			•	
Precision Burner (Hestan Pan)						•					
Precision Cooktop Sensor						•					
Convection Roast			•		•	•	•			•	
Specialty Cooking Mode— Frozen Snacks			•		•		•			•	
Specialty Cooking Mode— Frozen Pizza			•		•		•			•	
Specialty Cooking Mode— Baked Goods			•		•		•			•	
Use with a Continuous Wil	Fi Connec	tion									
Remote Oven Control	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Remote Notifications	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Meat Probe—Enhanced (Preset foods/temps)			•		•	•	•			•	
Precision Cooking Cooktop (Sous Vide)—Enhanced (Preset foods/temps)					•	•					
Precision Burner (Hestan Pan)— Enhanced (Preset foods/temps)						•					
Precision Sensor—Enhanced (Preset foods/temps)						•					
In-Oven Camera™						•					
Guided Cooking via Hestan					•	•					
Clock Sync	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Scan-to-Cook	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Timers (app)	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Precision Cooking Oven			•		•		•			•	
Voice Control	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•

